

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 164 of 2013
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR DIRECTION) NO. 1 of 2017
In
R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 164 of 2013
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR VACATING INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2019
In
R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 164 of 2013

=====

JAYANTIBHAI S/O AMBALAL PARSHOTTAMDAS PATEL & 2 other(s)
 Versus
 JAANMUHAMMAD MUMATKHAN BELIM (DECD) THROUGH LEGAL HEIRS
 & 6 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR SATYAM Y CHHAYA(3242) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3
 for the Opponent(s) No. 3.1,3.2,3.3,3.4,4.1,4.2,4.3,7.1,7.2,7.3,7.4,7.5
 DELETED(20) for the Opponent(s) No. 1.2
 MR CHINMAY M GANDHI(3979) for the Opponent(s) No. 1.1,1.3,1.4,1.5
 MR MB GANDHI(326) for the Opponent(s) No. 1.1,1.3,1.4,1.5
 MR TEJAS P SATTA(3149) for the Opponent(s) No. 2.1,2.2,5
 NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the Opponent(s) No. 6
 UNSERVED EXPIRED (N)(9) for the Opponent(s) No. 3,4,7

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.G.URAIZEE

Date : 27/12/2019

ORAL ORDER

Arguments are concluded.

The Registry is directed to list the matter for orders on
17th January, 2020.

(A.G.URAIZEE, J)

Manoj